:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10347651

Nov 07, 2024 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 323,364 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 863805 - 0.019299812 ETH®
54.90 USD

2 863806 - 0.019380515 ETH®
55.13 USD

3 863807 - 0.019315233 ETH®
54.94 USD

4 863808 - 0.019365729 ETH®
55.08 USD

S 863809 - 0.019351101 ETH®
55.04 USD

6 863810 - 0.019363055 ETH®
55.08 USD

7 863811 - 0.019375557 ETH®
55.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10347651
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/323364
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863805
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863806
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863807
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863808
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863809
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863810
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863811

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

863812

863816

863817

863818

863819

863820

863821

863822

863823

Validator Id

1013314

Amount

- 0.019396916
55.17 USD

- 0.019356090
55.06 USD

- 0.019361528
55.07 USD

- 0.019382299
55.13 USD

- 0.019425728
55.25 USD

- 0.019389798
55.15 USD

- 0.019358353
55.06 USD

- 0.019442356
55.30 USD

- 0.019352299
55.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.046241377
131.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863812
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863816
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863817
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863818
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863819
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863820
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863821
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863822
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/863823
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1013314

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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